Monitorler

27

27

27

24

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,52

73,13

74,68

79,31

85,49

89,61

89,61

112,27

118,45

119,48

120,51

132,87

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/060 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE GS32QCA 31.5" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Dahua

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gigabyte

Dahua

Gigabyte

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

135,96

149,35

156,56

158,62

227,63

252,35

339,90

375,95

534,57

618,00

895,07

64,89

66,95

66,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

24,5 GIGABYTE G25F2 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD

MONITOR

GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1IMS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

Dahua

Gamepower

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Philips

71,07

81,37

84,46

85,49

91,67

98,88

99,91

107,12

118,45

126,69

128,75

144,20

149,35

190,55

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS

MONITOR

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD

MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

GIGABYTE M027Q2A 27" 280HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gigabyte

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gigabyte

Gamepower

194,67

204,97

231,75

234,84

247,20

262,65

324,45

353,29

355,35

365,65

577,83

648,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



